New Mexico ROW and BL 3-Month Expiring Leases Report
This report is to show all BL and ROW Leases that are going to Expire with in next 3 months from 01/01/2026
State Land Office

Instrument Number Lessee Issue Date Expiration Date Land Use
R2-4272-0000 ABO PETROLEUM CORP 03/29/1991 03/29/2026
R2-4252-0000 Associated Natural Gas, Inc. 01/16/1991 01/16/2026 Pipeline
R2-4260-0000 AUTRY C STEPHENS 01/24/1991 01/24/2026
R2-4140-0000 BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY 01/24/1991 01/24/2026
R2-4212-0000 BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY 01/29/1991 01/28/2026
R2-4218-0000 BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY 01/29/1991 01/29/2026
R2-4209-0000 BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY 01/29/1991 01/29/2026
R2-4207-0000 BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY 01/29/1991 01/29/2026
R2-4217-0000 BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY 01/29/1991 01/29/2026
R2-4174-0000 CENTRAL NEW MEXICO ELECTRIC COOP.INC. 02/07/1991 02/06/2026 Electrical Line
R2-4268-0000 CENTRAL VALLEY ELECTRIC COOP 02/05/1991 02/05/2026
BL-1733-0001 CIMAREX ENERGY & CHEVRON USA INC 03/10/2021 03/09/2026 Maintenance / Metering site
BL-2864-0000 Cimarex Energy Co. 02/27/2021 02/26/2026 Storage Tank
R2-4226-0000 CITY OF FARMINGTON 01/11/1991 01/11/2026
R2-4234-0000 CITY OF FARMINGTON 01/11/1991 01/11/2026
BL-2858-0000 COG OPERATING LLC 01/11/2021 01/10/2026 Storage Tank
BL-2855-0000 COG OPERATING LLC 01/15/2021 01/14/2026 Well Pad Lease
BL-2845-0000 COG OPERATING LLC 01/15/2021 01/14/2026 Well Pad Lease
BL-2334-0000 COG OPERATING LLC 01/15/2021 01/14/2026 Frac Pond
BL-2333-0000 COG OPERATING LLC 01/19/2021 01/18/2026 Frac Pond
BL-2283-0000 COG OPERATING LLC 01/20/2021 01/19/2026 Well Pad Lease
BL-2337-0000 COG OPERATING LLC 02/22/2021 02/21/2026 Frac Pond
BL-2354-0000 COG OPERATING LLC 02/23/2021 02/22/2026 Frac Pond
BL-2332-0000 COG OPERATING LLC 02/26/2021 02/25/2026 Frac Pond
BL-1707-0001 COG OPERATING LLC 02/27/2021 02/26/2026 Storage Tank
BL-2358-0000 COG OPERATING LLC 03/02/2021 03/01/2026 Frac Pond
BL-2357-0000 COG OPERATING LLC 03/02/2021 03/01/2026 Frac Pond
BL-2359-0000 COG OPERATING LLC 03/23/2021 03/22/2026 Frac Pond
R3-5068-0001 COG OPERATING LLC 03/23/2016 03/22/2026 Pipeline
R3-5070-0001 COG OPERATING LLC 03/23/2016 03/22/2026 Electrical Line
BL-2284-0000 COG OPERATING LLC 03/28/2016 03/27/2026 Well Pad Lease
BL-2285-0000 COG OPERATING LLC 03/28/2016 03/27/2026 Well Pad Lease
BL-2286-0000 COG OPERATING LLC 03/28/2016 03/27/2026 Well Pad Lease
BL-2862-0000 Coterra Energy Operating M LLC 01/15/2021 01/14/2026 Storage Tank
BL-2860-0000 COTERRA ENERGY OPERATING M LLC 02/01/2021 01/31/2026 Well Pad Lease
BL-2859-0000 COTERRA ENERGY OPERATING M LLC 02/01/2021 01/31/2026 Well Pad Lease
R2-4190-0000 CROSSROADS WEST LLC 02/15/1991 02/15/2026
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Instrument Number
R3-8262-0000
R3-8263-0000
BL-2345-0000
R2-4245-0000
R2-4244-0000
R2-4232-0000
R2-4250-0000
R2-4258-0000
R2-4271-0000
R2-4292-0000
BL-2872-0000
BL-2335-0000
BL-2310-0000
BL-2314-0000
BL-2876-0001
R2-4240-0000
BL-1178-0000
BL-1178-0102
R2-4288-0000
R4-1435-0000
BL-2850-0000
R2-4237-0000
R3-9014-0000
BL-2353-0000
BL-2344-0000
BL-1994-0000
R2-9789-0001
R2-4066-0000
BL-2861-0000
R2-4236-0000
R2-2910-0000
R2-2909-0000
R2-4228-0001
R2-4194-0001
R2-4206-0000
R2-4215-0000
R2-4253-0001
R2-4247-0001
R2-4277-0001
R2-4266-0001
R2-4192-0001
R2-4210-0001

Lessee

D.W.R. Oil Properties, Inc.
D.W.R. Oil Properties, Inc.
DBM PIPELINE LLC

DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP
DCP Operating Company, LP

DELAWARE BASIN MIDSTREAM LLC

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO, L.P.
DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO.,L.P.
DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO.,L.P.

EARTHSTONE PERMIAN, LLC
EASTERN NM RURAL TEL. COOP.
EASTERN NM UNIVERSITY
EASTERN NM UNIVERSITY

EL PASO ELECTRIC CO

ENTERPRISE FIELD SERVICES, LLC
ENTERPRISE FIELD SERVICES, LLC

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE, LTD

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE, LTD

Extex Operating Company

EXXON CORPORATION

Franklin Mountain Energy, LLC
FRONTIER FIELD SERVICES, LLC
FRONTIER FIELD SERVICES, LLC
FRONTIER FIELD SERVICES, LLC
Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.
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Issue Date
02/23/2021
02/23/2021
01/22/2021
01/14/1991
01/14/1991
01/14/1991
01/18/1991
01/24/1991
02/04/1991
03/07/1991
03/08/2021
02/04/2021
02/06/2021
02/06/2021
03/22/2021
01/29/1991
03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/21/1991
03/21/2024
03/28/2021
01/18/1991
01/28/2021
02/26/2021
01/19/2021
01/21/2021
02/21/2016
01/11/1991
01/15/2021
01/16/1991
02/13/2021
02/13/2021
01/24/1991
01/24/1991
01/24/1991
01/29/1991
02/26/1991
03/22/1991
03/22/1991
03/22/1991
01/18/1991
01/29/1991

Expiration Date
02/22/2026
02/22/2026
01/21/2026
01/13/2026
01/14/2026
01/14/2026
01/18/2026
01/24/2026
02/04/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
02/03/2026
02/05/2026
02/05/2026
03/21/2026
01/29/2026
03/09/2026
03/09/2026
03/21/2026
03/20/2026
03/27/2026
01/17/2026
01/27/2026
02/25/2026
01/18/2026
01/20/2026
02/20/2026
01/10/2026
01/14/2026
01/16/2026
02/12/2026
02/12/2026
01/23/2026
01/23/2026
01/24/2026
01/29/2026
02/25/2026
03/21/2026
03/21/2026
03/21/2026
01/17/2026
01/28/2026

Land Use
Pipeline
Pipeline

Maintenance / Metering site

Pipeline

Processing / Dehydration Facility
Frac Pond

Reclamation

Rule 34 Recycling Facility

Well Pad Lease

Telemetry Paging
Telemetry Paging

Road

Storage Site

Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline

Storage Tank
Compressor Site
Compressor Site

Pipeline

Well Pad Lease

Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon

Pipeline Hydrocarbon

Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon

Pipeline



Instrument Number
R2-4211-0001
R2-4216-0001
R2-4213-0001
R2-4261-0001
BL-1962-0001
BL-2341-0000
BL-1159-0105
BL-1159-0000
R2-4222-0000
BL-1159-0102
BL-1159-0103
BL-1013-0000
BL-0531-0000
R2-4200-0000
R2-9778-0000
BL-2867-0000
BL-2002-0000
R2-4251-0000
R2-4025-0000
BL-2849-0000
BL-2795-0001
BL-2794-0001
BL-1989-0001
BL-0778-0102
R4-0442-0000
R4-0511-0000
R2-4053-0000
R2-4199-0000
BL-1537-0000
BL-2008-0000
R2-4242-0000
BL-2852-0000
BL-2853-0000
BL-2851-0000
R2-4280-0000
BL-1017-0101
BL-1017-0000
R2-4221-0000
R2-4275-0000
R2-4270-0000
BL-0867-0001
BL-1682-0000

Lessee

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

IACX Roswell LLC

IACX Roswell LLC

JERRY FRANZOY

KNME TV

KOB TELEVISION

KOCH GATHERING SYSTEMS, INC.
KRQE-TV

KUNM-FM

LEA COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP INC
LEA COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP INC
LEACO RURAL TELEPHONE COOP INC
LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING, LP
LEVERET PIPELINE COMPANY LLC
Lucid Artesia Company

LUNA COUNTY ROAD DEPT

MARY B SANCHEZ

Matador Production Company

Matador Production Company

Matador Production Company

Maverick Permian LLC

MEGAHERTZ COMPUTER CONSULTING
Mesquite Fresh Water Holdings, LLC
Mesquite Fresh Water Holdings, LLC
Mid-America Pipeline, LLC

MOUNTAIN STATES TEL & TEL CO
NATURAL GAS PIPELINE COMPANY OF AMERICA
NEW MEXICO GAS COMPANY
NOBLE ENERGY, INC

Novo Oil & Gas Northern Delaware, LLC
Novo Oil & Gas Northern Delaware, LLC
Novo Oil & Gas Northern Delaware, LLC
PLAINS PIPELINE, L.P.

REGENTS OF NM STATE UNIV
REGENTS OF NM STATE UNIV
RHOMBUS OPERATING CO LTD

RICE OPERATING COMPANY
ROOSEVELT COUNTY ELEC COOP
SAN JUAN COLLEGE

SMITH BOGLEY INC.
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Issue Date
01/29/1991
02/18/1991
02/26/1991
01/24/1991
03/01/2021
03/09/2021
02/15/2021
02/15/2021
01/11/1991
02/15/2021
02/15/2021
02/07/2021
02/11/2021
01/14/1991
02/03/2016
02/22/2021
03/28/2021
03/29/1991
02/15/1991
02/02/2021
03/01/2021
03/01/2021
01/24/2021
01/14/2021
01/26/2023
03/15/2023
01/18/1991
01/11/1991
03/16/2021
04/02/2021
01/16/1991
01/15/2021
01/15/2021
02/27/2021
02/26/1991
04/01/2021
04/01/2021
01/18/1991
02/28/1991
02/11/1991
01/15/2021
01/11/2021

Expiration Date
01/28/2026
02/18/2026
02/25/2026
01/24/2026
02/28/2026
03/08/2026
02/14/2026
02/14/2026
01/11/2026
02/14/2026
02/14/2026
02/06/2026
02/10/2026
01/14/2026
02/02/2026
02/21/2026
03/27/2026
03/29/2026
02/15/2026
02/01/2026
02/28/2026
02/28/2026
01/23/2026
01/13/2026
01/25/2026
03/14/2026
01/18/2026
01/11/2026
03/15/2026
04/01/2026
01/16/2026
01/14/2026
01/14/2026
02/26/2026
02/26/2026
03/31/2026
03/31/2026
01/18/2026
02/28/2026
02/11/2026
01/14/2026
01/10/2026

Land Use

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Compressor Site
Ranch Related
Telemetry Paging
Telemetry Paging

Telemetry Paging
Telemetry Paging
Electrical Power Related
Electrical Power Related
Telecommunication
Pipeline

Storage Site

Compressor Site

Office Building/Maintenance Yard
Well Pad Lease

Well Pad Lease

Storage Tank

Telemetry Paging

Pipeline Water

Pipeline Water

Maintenance / Metering site

Processing / Dehydration Facility

Well Pad Lease
Well Pad Lease
Well Pad Lease

Telemetry Paging
Telemetry Paging

Electrical Line
Recreation/Open Space

Wireless



Instrument Number Lessee Issue Date Expiration Date Land Use

BL-1682-0101 SMITH BOGLEY INC. 10/18/2021 01/10/2026 Wireless
EX-0036-0000 SOCORRO ELECTRIC COOP INC 01/08/1976 01/08/2026 Electrical Line
R3-9107-0000 SOLARIS MIDSTREAM DB-NM, LLC 01/24/2021 03/22/2026 Pipeline
R2-4283-0000 SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE 03/08/1991 03/07/2026

R2-4284-0000 SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE 03/08/1991 03/08/2026

R2-4282-0000 SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE 03/11/1991 03/10/2026

BL-1500-0001 SPC Resources, LLC 02/23/2021 02/22/2026 Processing / Dehydration Facility
BL-2339-0001 Spur Energy Partners LLC 01/25/2021 01/24/2026 Frac Pond
BL-2340-0001 Spur Energy Partners LLC 02/24/2021 02/23/2026 Reclamation
BL-2338-0001 SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS, LLC 02/04/2021 02/03/2026 Frac Pond
BL-0778-0000 STAHMANNS, INC. 01/14/2021 01/13/2026 Land Strip/ Airport
R2-4135-0000 STRATA PRODUCTION CO 01/18/1991 01/18/2026

BL-0778-0101 T-MOBILE WEST LLC. 01/14/2021 01/13/2026 Wireless
BL-1022-0103 T-MOBILE WEST LLC. 02/19/2021 02/18/2026 Wireless
R3-9755-0000 Tap Rock Operating, LLC 01/13/2022 01/12/2026 Pipeline
BL-2871-0000 Tap Rock Resources, LLC 02/22/2021 02/21/2026 Frac Pond
BL-1178-0101 TARGA RESOURCES INVESTMENTS INC 03/10/2021 03/09/2026 Telemetry Paging
R2-4220-0000 TEXLAND PETROLEUM HOBBS,LLC 02/07/1991 02/07/2026

BL-2336-0000 TRANSWESTERN PIPELINE COMPANY, LLC 01/21/2021 01/20/2026 Other O&G related
R2-4131-0000 US WEST COMMUNICATIONS 02/07/1991 02/07/2026

R2-4201-0000 VAL VERDE GAS GATHERING, LP 01/24/1991 01/23/2026

BL-0778-0103 VALLEY AG AERIAL SERVICE 01/14/2021 01/13/2026 Land Strip/ Airport
BL-1022-0006 Vangard Wireless, LLC 02/19/2021 02/18/2026 Facility Manager
BL-1022-0104 VERIZON WIRELESS 02/19/2021 02/18/2026 Wireless
BL-1534-0002 VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C. 01/04/2021 01/03/2026 Processing / Dehydration Facility
R2-4214-0000 VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C. 01/16/1991 01/16/2026

BL-1533-0002 Versado Gas Processors, LLC 03/28/2021 03/27/2026 Compressor Site
R2-4248-0000 WESTERN NM TELEPHONE CO INC 02/04/1991 02/03/2026

R2-4208-0000 Williams Field Services Company 01/29/1991 01/28/2026
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